 0.2 0.02
TOP
 0.80±0.05mm
SIDE VIEW END VIEW
2X R0.03
MODEL
 -A-
NOTES:

SHEET 1 OF 2
30:1
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CU110 G 8 31 A
COPPER ALLOY
Cu99.9 / Sn0.10
EFTEC-3
UNS C14410
PLATING DIAMETER TEMPERLENGTH
G = ENIG
FLASH GOLD
Ni 3.0um (120u-inch)
Au 0.20um (8 u-inch)
8 MIL = 0.20mm 31 MIL = 0.8mm A = ANNEALED
X
PACKING
BULK
MIL    MM
25      0.63
31      0.80
40      1.00
50      1.27
60      1.52
63      1.60
75      1.90
87      2.21
LENGTH
31
MIL   MM
06     0.15
08     0.20
10     0.25
12     0.30
14     0.35
15     0.38
16     0.40
60 = Cu99.9 / Sn0.10
        ANNEALED
DIAMETERALLOY
0860
DRAWING NUMBER
A600831A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
CU110G8x31A
COPPER ALLOY STRAIGHT PIN
SHEET 2 OF 2
30:1